
Please contact Club Concierge at 63261950/1951 or email clubconcierge@lagunanational.com for assistance. 

NAME OF THE CLUB COUNTRY WEBSITE
Dreamland Golf Club Baku, Azerbaijan http://www.dreamlandgolfclub.com/golf/
Jinji Lake Golf Club Jiangsu, China http://www.jinjilakegolf.com/
Laguna Golf Bintan Bintan, Indonesia http://lagunagolf.com/bintan1/
DLF Golf & Country Club Guragon, India http://www.dlfgolfresort.com/
Ryosen Golf Club Inabe, Japan http://www.ryosengolf.co.jp/#top
Horizon Hills Golf & Country Club Johor, Malaysi https://hhgcc.com.my/
Kota Permai Golf & Country Club Shah Alam, Malaysia https://www.kotapermai.com.my/
Sutera Harbour Golf & Country Club Sabah, Malaysia http://www.suteraharbour.com/
Aquella Golf & Country Club Phang Nga, Thailand https://www.aquellagolf.com/
Chee Chan Golf Resort Pattaya, Thailand http://cheechangolf.com/
Laguna Phuket Golf Club Phuket,Thailand http://www.lagunaphuketgolf.com/
Thai Country Club Bangpakong, Thailand https://www.thaicountryclub.com/
Bana Hills Golf Course Da Nang City, Vietnam http://www.banahillsgolf.com/
KN Golf Links Cam Ranh Nha Trang, Vietnam http://www.kngolflinks.com/
Sky Lake Golf Resort Hanoi, Vietnam http://www.skylakegolfclub.com
The Montgomerie Links Vietnam Danang,Vietnam http://www.montgomerielinks.com/

Indooroopilly Golf Club Brisbane, Australia https://www.indooroopillygolf.com.au/cms/
Noosa Springs Golf & Spa Resort Noosa Heads, Australia http://www.noosasprings.com.au/
Links Hope Island Hope Island, Australia http://www.linkshopeisland.com.au/cms/
The Vines Resort and Country Club Perth,Australia http://www.vines.com.au/
13th Beach Golf Links Barwon Heads https://13thbeachgolf.com/
Cape Kidnappers Hawkes Bay, New Zealand https://www.rosewoodhotels.com/en/cape-kidnappers
Kauri Cliffs Northland, New Zealand https://www.rosewoodhotels.com/en/kauri-cliffs

Azuri Golf Mauritius https://www.imgprestige.com/azuri
Ile Aux Cerfs Golf Club, Le Touessrok Mauritius http://www.letouessrokresort.com/en/
Michlifen Golf & Country Club Ifrane, Morocco https://www.michlifen.com/en/
Marchica Lagoon Resort Nador, Morocco https://marchicaresort.com/fr/

Abu Dhabi Golf Club Abu Dhabi, UAE https://abudhabigolfclub.abudhabi/
Saadiyat Beach Golf Club Abu Dhabi, UAE https://www.imgprestige.com/saadiyat-beach
Yas Links Abu Dhabi Abu Dhabi, UAE https://www.imgprestige.com/yas-links
Ayla Golf Club Aqaba, Jordan https://www.ayla.com.jo/things-to-do-in-aqaba-jordan/golf/
Dubai Creek Golf and Yacht Club Dubai, UAE https://www.dubaigolf.com/dubai-creek-golf-and-yacht-club/
Emirates Golf Club Dubai, UAE http://www.dubaigolf.com/emirates-golf-club.aspx
Jumeirah Golf Estates Dubai, UAE https://www.jumeirahgolfestates.com/
Education City Golf Club Doha, Qatar https://www.ecgolf.com/

Archerfield Links Golf Club East Lothian, Scotland https://www.archerfieldgolfclub.com/
Bearwood Lakes Golf Club Berkshire, United Kingdom https://www.bearwoodlakes.co.uk/
Blairgowrie Golf Club Perth, Scotland http://www.theblairgowriegolfclub.co.uk/
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Bro Hof Slott Bro, Sweden http://www.brohof.se
Camiral Golf & Wellness Girona, Spain https://www.camiral.com/en/
Costa Navarino Messinia,Greece https://www.costanavarino.com/golf-resort/
Diamond Country Club Atzenbrugg, Austria http://www.countryclub.at/
Fairmont St.Andrews St. Andrews, Scotland https://www.fairmont.com/st-andrews-scotland/
Finca Cortesin Golf Club Andalucia, Spain https://www.fincacortesin.com/
Foxhills, Surrey Ottershaw, England https://www.foxhills.co.uk/
Golf At Goodwood West Sussex, United Kingdom http://www.goodwood.com/
Golf Valley Munchen Bavaria, Germany https://www.golfvalley.de/en.html
Kytäjä Golf Finland https://kytajagolf.fi/en/home/
La Bagnaia Golf Resort Tuscany, Italy http://www.royalgolflabagnaia.com/
Le Golf National Paris, France http://www.le-golf-national.com/
London Golf Ash, United Kingdom http://www.londongolf.co.uk/
Mar Hall Golf & Spa Resort Bishopton, Scotland https://www.marhall.com/
Miklagard Golf Kloefta, Norway https://miklagardgolf.no/
Monte Rei Golf & Country Club Algarve, Portugal http://www.imgprestige.com/club/monte-rei-golf-country-club

Mount Juliet Estate Kilkenny, Ireland https://www.mountjuliet.ie/

OKOL Lake Park Sofia, Bulgaria https://okollakepark.bg/bg/

Pevero Golf Club Sardinia, Italy https://www.peverogolfclub.com/en/

Paragraph Golf & Spa Tabori Tbilisi, Georgia https://www.imgprestige.com/tabori
Real Club de Golf El Prat Barcelona, Spain http://www.realclubdegolfelprat.com/en/
Rochester & Cobham Park Kent, England https://www.rochesterandcobhamgc.co.uk/
Royal Bled Bled, Slovenia. http://www.royalbled.si/
Royal Norwich Norfolk, England https://www.royalnorwichgolf.co.uk/
SCHLOSS Roxburghe Hotel & Golf Course Rixburghshire https://www.imgprestige.com/roxburghe
Son Gual Palma de Mallorca,Spain http://www.son-gual.com/de/golf-mallorca/
Spey Bay Golf Club Fotchabers Moray https://www.links.golf/speybay
The Dutch Spijk,Netherlands http://www.thedutch.nl/
The Scandinavian Farum, Denmark http://www.thescandinavian.dk/
Trump International Scotland Aberdeenshire, Scotland https://www.trumpgolfscotland.com/
Trump Turnberry Turnberry, Scotland http://www.trumpturnberry.com/
Verdura Resort Sciacca, Italy http://www.roccofortehotels.com/hotels-and-resorts/verdura-resort/
West Cliffs Obidos, Portugal http://www.westcliffs.com/en/
Zala Springs Golf Resort Zalacsány, Hungary https://www.foxhills.co.uk/

El Camino Country Cllub San Diego https://www.elcaminoclub.com/
Fox Hollow Golf Club Brancgburg, New Jersey https://www.foxhollowgc.com/
IMG Academy Golf Club Bardenton, Florida https://imgacademygolfclub.com/

Other courses in USA please contact the Shop
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